
this timetable starts Sunday 24th August 2008

MONDAYS TO saturdays EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

city centre Queensgate bay 12
Eastfield Technical College
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Welland Road
Central Avenue church
Eastfield Technical College
city centre Queensgate 

5

0637
0643
0646
0649
0655
0658
0707

Dogsthorpe  city centre

then 
every 
10 

mins 
until

sundays & certain public holidays

5

0647
0653
0656
0659
0705
0708
0717

5

0657
0703
0706
0709
0715
0718
0727

5

0707
0713
0716
0719
0725
0728
0737

5

0717
0723
0726
0729
0735
0738
0747

5

0915
0921
0924
0927
0933
0936
0945

then at 
these 

mins past 
each hour

un
til

5

15
21
24
27
33
36
45

5

2215
2221
2224
2227
2233
2236
2245

5

2315
2321
2324
2327
2333

5

0727
0733
0736
0739
0745
0748
0757

5

1837
1843
1846
1849
1855
1858
1907

5

1907
1913
1916
1919
1925
1928
1937

5

2007
2013
2016
2019
2025
2028
2037

5

2107
2113
2116
2119
2125
2128
2137

5

2207
2213
2216
2219
2225
2228
2237

5

2307
2313
2316
2319
2325

these buses run Monday to Friday

city centre Queensgate bay 12
Eastfield Technical College
Dogsthorpe Central Avenue
Dogsthorpe Welland Road
Central Avenue church
Eastfield Technical College
city centre Queensgate 


